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Euan Dunbar - (51712) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:38.49 599 F 06/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

4:39.60 592  09/05/10 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

4:42.68 573 F 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:45.97 553 F 09/11/10 Scottish Schools Heat Meet Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

4:46.38 551  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

4:46.87 548  07/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

4:47.27 546  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.00 541 F 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.17 541 F 02/11/13 North District Distance Meet Fraserburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.21 540  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

4:48.21 540 F 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

4:48.35 539 C 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.44 539 H 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:49.86 531  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

4:50.42 528 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

4:50.65 527 H 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:52.54 517  18/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Aberdeen Dol 1

4:57.20 493  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

5:03.23 464  31/05/08 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

5:18.21 401  01/03/08 North District AG Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

5:18.68 400  02/02/08 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

5:20.49 393  08/12/07 North District Age Group Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

5:40.97 326  09/12/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

5:42.60 321  03/06/06 North District Open Champ Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

6:15.09 245 H 02/10/05 SASA North District Open Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:48.17 541 F 02/11/13 North District Distance Meet Fraserburgh Aberdeen Dol 1

4:49.86 531  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

4:48.00 541 F 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:50.65 527 H 05/06/11 SASA North District Open Championships Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.21 540 F 08/05/11 Westhill EnQuest Invitational Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

4:38.49 599 F 06/03/11 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.35 539 C 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

4:50.42 528 H 09/01/11 British Gas Scottish National SC Open Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

4:45.97 553 F 09/11/10 Scottish Schools Heat Meet Aberdeen Aberdeen Dol 2

4:46.38 551  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

4:42.68 573 F 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.44 539 H 06/06/10 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

4:39.60 592  09/05/10 Westhill Invitational Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

4:46.87 548  07/03/10 SASA North District Age Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

4:47.27 546  17/01/10 Scottish National Champs Glasgow Aberdeen Dol 1

4:48.21 540  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

4:57.20 493  07/03/09 SASA North District Champ Inverness Aberdeen Dol 1

4:52.54 517  18/01/09 Scottish Nationals SC Tollcross Aberdeen Dol 1

5:03.23 464  31/05/08 North District Open Champs Westhill Aberdeen Dol 1

5:18.21 401  01/03/08 North District AG Champs Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

5:18.68 400  02/02/08 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

5:20.49 393  08/12/07 North District Age Group Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

5:40.97 326  09/12/06 SASA North District Inverness Aberdeen Dol 2

5:42.60 321  03/06/06 North District Open Champ Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2

6:15.09 245 H 02/10/05 SASA North District Open Westhill Aberdeen Dol 2
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